Plilusurs.l.

BOTELLA PULVERIZAR
500ML SX-2056-1

BOTELLA PULVERIZAR 500ML

5X-2056-1
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Categoria
Unidades / Units
Gr

Largo/Long
Ancho/Width
Alto/Height
Volumen / Volume

Cajas manto /
Boxes base

Cajas/ Boxes palet

EAN

Info

Composicion /
Composition

Uso / Usage

Unidad
1

517

12

9

20

8431250560563

Set

57
12

20

Pack

Caja

96

6.995 Kg
45.5

715

39.5
0.1285 m3

DUN14

Pulverizador clasico de émbolo neumatico manual. Capacidad 500ml.

Plastico alta calidad.

Palet
1536
118 Kg
82

117

236

3 ud

16 ud

1843125056056
0



